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Women / 6 / Sr E

Session: 5

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Anya Holbrook511
CYC

9.100 9.050 9.2009.525 36.875
7T 2 1 4T 1 

1 

Taylor Hohenbrink515
Clovis

9.375 8.800 9.4259.125 36.725
2 5T 8 1 2T

2T

Carly Wright528
Golden Bear

9.150 9.125 9.2259.225 36.725
5 1 6 3 2T

2T

Kristy Cerna-Rivera518
Edge

9.525 8.900 8.9509.175 36.550
1 4 7 8 4 

4 

Alexa Thomases540
Menlo Sparks

9.325 8.975 8.9009.075 36.275
3 3 10 9T 5 

5 

Camille Hymes541
Ohana

9.100 8.800 8.8009.250 35.950
7T 5T 4T 11T 6 

6 

Ilana Feldman526
Golden Bear

9.225 8.025 9.3759.300 35.925
4 11 2 2 7T

7T

Alyssa Coles513
Clovis

8.900 8.725 9.2009.100 35.925
10T 8 9 4T 7T

7T

Dasha Zavolokina537
International

8.900 8.675 8.8009.250 35.625
10T 9 4T 11T 9 

9 

Zoe Kalem530
Gymtowne

9.050 7.850 9.0259.275 35.200
9 12 3 6T 10 

10 

Makayla Vining531
Gymtowne

9.125 8.075 8.9008.700 34.800
6 10 11 9T 11 

11 

Victoria McKenzie524
Elite

8.775 8.775 9.0257.050 33.625
12 7 12 6T 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / Sr F

Session: 5

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Alexa Jones522
Elite

9.225 9.300 9.2259.500 37.250
6T 2T 2 3 1 

1 

Avery Fong514
Clovis

9.375 8.975 9.2509.575 37.175
5 6 1 1T 2 

2 

Isabella Grant552
West Valley

9.450 9.300 9.2509.025 37.025
4 2T 7T 1T 3 

3 

Janessa Osorio549
Santa Rosa

9.525 8.800 8.8508.925 36.100
1 7 10 10 4 

4 

Laura da Silva510
CSC - Race

9.500 8.500 9.0509.025 36.075
2T 9T 7T 7 5 

5 

Samantha Allen546
Santa Rosa

9.050 8.650 9.1509.000 35.850
12 8 9 4T 6 

6 

Katie Hurst532
HealthSPORT

9.200 9.250 9.0758.275 35.800
9 4 12 6 7 

7 

Julia Miralles502
Aerials

9.100 9.025 8.9008.725 35.750
11 5 11 9 8 

8 

Madeline Erba551
West Valley

9.500 9.375 8.8257.700 35.400
2T 1 13 11 9 

9 

Cecilia Lopez516
Clovis

9.225 8.500 8.4259.175 35.325
6T 9T 4 12 10 

10 

Sarah Vest508
CSC - Race

9.225 8.450 8.3509.150 35.175
6T 11 5 13 11 

11 

Midori Ogino505
Auburn

8.850 8.025 9.1509.050 35.075
13 12 6 4T 12 

12 

Julia da Silva509
CSC - Race

9.125 7.650 8.9509.275 35.000
10 13 3 8 13 

13 
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Women / 6 / Sr G

Session: 5

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Hannah Marchbanks512
Central Coast

9.250 9.225 9.6009.500 37.575
5T 4 1 1 1 

1 

Paige MacLaren553
West Valley

9.400 9.425 9.4009.050 37.275
1T 2 8 4 2 

2 

KimLy Lewis542
Oroville

9.175 9.100 9.4259.275 36.975
8 5 4 3 3 

3 

Carli Collopy519
Edge

9.250 9.400 9.1509.100 36.900
5T 3 7 6 4 

4 

Abigail Lindsay517
Dream Xtreme

9.250 9.525 8.8009.200 36.775
5T 1 5 12 5 

5 

Nicole Dorado521
Elite

9.400 8.925 9.4758.700 36.500
1T 6 12 2 6 

6 

Avery Newton527
Golden Bear

9.050 8.600 9.3509.400 36.400
12 9T 2 5 7 

7 

Katie Haegele534
High Definition

9.125 8.850 9.0008.975 35.950
9 7 9 8 8 

8 

Ami Slanina550
Santa Rosa

9.325 8.750 8.9258.800 35.800
3T 8 10 10 9 

9 

Marcella Aceves507
CSC - Race

9.325 8.275 8.9509.150 35.700
3T 11 6 9 10 

10 

Maddie Melvin548
Santa Rosa

9.075 8.600 9.0758.650 35.400
11 9T 13 7 11 

11 

Leah Peterson525
Extreme

9.100 7.750 8.8759.375 35.100
10 12 3 11 12 

12 

Karina Ting539
Luna

8.700 7.200 8.6258.725 33.250
13 13 11 13 13 

13 
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Women / 6 / Sr H

Session: 5

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Danielle Lavezzoli520
Elevate

9.025 9.300 9.2009.250 36.775
8 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Emma Cilley547
Santa Rosa

9.400 8.400 9.1009.050 35.950
1 6 3 3 2 

2 

Delaney Temple545
Rohnert Park

9.050 8.850 8.7509.100 35.750
7 2 2 9T 3 

3 

Jada Pasos544
Rodina

9.300 8.450 9.0508.650 35.450
2 5 10 4 4 

4 

Rebecca Silva536
High Definition

8.825 8.825 8.5259.000 35.175
11 3 4T 11 5 

5 

Megan McAuliffe523
Elite

9.275 8.000 8.9258.725 34.925
3T 9T 9 5 6 

6 

Lina Gannon504
Athletic Horizons

8.650 8.175 9.2008.850 34.875
12T 7 7 1T 7 

7 

Morgan May535
High Definition

8.850 8.000 8.8258.900 34.575
9T 9T 6 6 8 

8 

Melia Schaefer543
Rock Solid

8.650 7.450 8.7509.000 33.850
12T 11 4T 9T 9 

9 

Bryanna Chaname533
High Definition

9.100 8.775 8.4007.400 33.675
5T 4 12 13 10 

10 

Jacqueline Briggs503
Athletic Horizons

8.850 7.100 8.8008.750 33.500
9T 13 8 7T 11 

11 

Sierra Mauser501
Aerials

9.275 8.100 8.8007.300 33.475
3T 8 13 7T 12 

12 

Cristina DeMattos538
Luna

9.100 7.150 8.5008.325 33.075
5T 12 11 12 13 

13 
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